EMD Millipore is a division of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany
EZ-Fit™ Filtration Units
Ready-to-use sterilized filtration devices
for microbial enumeration
Ready-to-use sterilized filtration devices
for microbial enumeration
The EZ-Fit™ Filtration Unit is a disposable filtration device for
Bioburden testing of liquid samples including water, in-process

Filtration surface 12.56 cm2
Sterilization method Ethylene oxide (EO)
Ordering Information
Filtration Units, Hardware and Accessories
Description Qty /Pk Catalog No.
EZ-Fit™ Filtration Units
White membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 100 mL funnel, bulk packaging 48 EFHAW100B
Black membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 100 mL funnel, bulk packaging 48 EFHAB100B
White membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 100 mL funnel, individual packaging 48 EFHAW100I
Black membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 100 mL funnel, individual packaging 48 EFHAB100I
White membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 250 mL funnel, bulk packaging 48 EFHAW250B
Black membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 250 mL funnel, bulk packaging 48 EFHAB250B
White membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 250 mL funnel, individual packaging 48 EFHAW250I
Black membrane, 0.45 µm pore size, 250 mL funnel, individual packaging 48 EFHAB250I
EZ-Fit™ Manifolds, Accessories, Filtration pump
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 1-place for EZ-Fit™ Filtration Units 1 EZFITEFUN1
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 3-place for EZ-Fit™ Filtration Units 1 EZFITEFUN3
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 6-place for EZ-Fit™ Filtration Units 1 EZFITEFUN6